ZXP7m12-X1m
ZXP7m11-X1m
JMHZ2-X7400B
-DTP/HC10DT/HC10
MHM-X7400A
-DTP/HC10DT/HC10
Vacuum Gripper Air GripperMagnet Gripper
YASKAWA Electric Corporation

adapters are included in the package.
q w e r t y u i o
How to Order
MSuction Cup Part Numbers and Weight
Part No.
t y u ir
ZXP7(A,N)(12/11) X1m
r
Cup
series
t
Cup
diameter
y
Cup
form
u
Cup
material
i
Attach-
ment
Cup with adapter
Adapter unit
Vacuum inlet: (Male thread M6 x 1) Cup unit
Part no.
Weight by cup material (g/cup)
N
(NBR)
S/SF
(Silicone rubber)
U
(Urethane rubber)
F
(FKM)
ZP 08 U  ZPT08U-A6 4 4 4 4
ZPT1-A6
ZP08U
ZP 08 B  ZPT08B-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP08B
ZP 10 UT  ZPT10UT-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP10UT
ZP 13 UT  ZPT13UT-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP13UT
ZP 16 UT  ZPT16UT-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP16UT
ZP 10 U  ZPT10U-AS6 7 7 7 7
ZPT2-AS6
ZP10U
ZP 13 U  ZPT13U-AS6 7 7 7 8 ZP13U
ZP 16 U  ZPT16U-AS6 7 7 7 8 ZP16U
ZP 20 U  ZPT20U-AS6 9 10 10 10
ZPT3-AS6
ZP20U
ZP 25 U  ZPT25U-AS6 10 10 10 11 ZP25U
ZP 32 U  ZPT32U-AS6 10 11 11 12 ZP32U
ZP 10 C  ZPT10C-AS6 7 7 7 7
ZPT2-AS6
ZP10C
ZP 13 C  ZPT13C-AS6 7 7 7 7 ZP13C
ZP 16 C  ZPT16C-AS6 7 7 7 8 ZP16C
ZP 20 C  ZPT20C-AS6 9 10 10 11
ZPT3-AS6
ZP20C
ZP 25 C  ZPT25C-AS6 10 10 10 11 ZP25C
ZP 32 C  ZPT32C-AS6 10 11 11 12 ZP32C
ZP 10 B  ZPT10B-AS6 7 7 7 8
ZPT2-AS6
ZP10B
ZP 13 B  ZPT13B-AS6 7 8 8 8 ZP13B
ZP 16 B  ZPT16B-AS6 8 8 8 9 ZP16B
ZP 20 B  ZPT20B-AS6 11 11 11 13
ZPT3-AS6
ZP20B
ZP 25 B  ZPT25B-AS6 11 12 12 14 ZP25B
ZP 32 B  ZPT32B-AS6 14 15 15 18 ZP32B
ZP 20 UT  ZPG20UT-7A-X2 4 4 4 4 ZPT1-A6 ZP2-20UT
ZP 16 J  ZPG16J-7A-X2 8 8 8 9 ZPT2-AS6 ZP2-16J
ZP B25 J  ZPGB25J-7A-X2 14 15 15 18 ZPT3-AS6 ZP2-B25J
ZP B30 J  ZPGB30J-7A-X2 18 19 19 25 ZP2-B30J
ZP3P 20 JT2 SF ZP3PG20JT2SF-7A-X2 — 21 — — ZP3PA-T1JT-7A-X2 ZP3P-20JT2SF-W
ZP3P 20 JT2 SF M ZP3PG20JT2SF-M-7A-X2 — 21 — — ZP3P-20JT2SF-WM
ZP3P 32 JT2 SF ZP3PG32JT2SF-7A-X2 — 48 — — ZP3PA-T2JT-7A-X2 ZP3P-32JT2SF-W
ZP3P 32 JT2 SF M ZP3PG32JT2SF-M-7A-X2 — 48 — — ZP3P-32JT2SF-WM
ZP3P 20 JT5 SF ZP3PG20JT5SF-7A-X2 — 23 — — ZP3PA-T1JT-7A-X2 ZP3P-20JT5SF-WG
ZP3P 25 JT5 SF ZP3PG25JT5SF-7A-X2 — 25 — — ZP3P-25JT5SF-WG
ZP3P 32 JT5 SF ZP3PG32JT5SF-7A-X2 — 54 — — ZP3PA-T2JT-7A-X2 ZP3P-32JT5SF-WG
Input the material symbol (“N,” “S,” “U,” or “F”) into the m in the part number.
Cup part numbersApplicable cups
∗  �Refer to the Web Catalog
for details on suction cups.

50
0
How to Order
∗  �The supplied flange differs depending on the
product number.
∗  It can be used with robot specifications with air piping.
Compatible robot
Auto switch output type
Symbol Auto switch
model
Output
type
N D-M9N NPN
P D-M9P PNP
DTP
ISO 9409-1-50-4-M6 flange
(MOTOMAN-HC10DTP,
MOTOMAN-HC20DTP,
MOTOMAN-HC20SDTP)
HC10DT Comes with a flange for the HC10DT
(MOTOMAN-HC10DT)
HC10 Comes with a flange for the HC10
(MOTOMAN-HC10)
MHM 25D X7400A DTP P
RoHS
11
30° 60°
30
.5
7
ø63
15°
6 H7 ( +0.012   0 ) depth 5
8487
14
0 26
47
27
43
19
76
ø86
11
4
45°
ø29
ø3
6
ø50
60°30°
27
.7
5
ø63
8487
13
8 26
45
43
27
4 x M4 x 0.7 depth 7
ø76
11

Connector type M8 8-pin connector (Socket) I/O cable connector: 51227-0800
M Included parts: � Robot mounting flange, Conversion cable, Mounting bolt, Piping tube (ø4 x 2 m), Cable fixture
How to Order
∗  The supplied flange differs depending on the product number.
∗  It can be used with robot specifications with air piping.
Auto switch output type
Compatible robot
Symbol Auto switch model Output type
N D-M9N-5 NPN
P D-M9P-5 PNP
DTP
ISO 9409-1-50-4-M6 flange
(MOTOMAN-HC10DTP,
MOTOMAN-HC20DTP,
MOTOMAN-HC20SDTP)
HC10DT Comes with a flange for the HC10DT (MOTOMAN-HC10DT)
HC10 Comes with a flange for the HC10 (MOTOMAN-HC10)
JMHZ 2 16D X7400 B PDTP
RoHS
Characteristics
Gripping force
Gripping point
 Indication of effective gripping force
The gripping force shown in the graphs below represents the gripping force of one finger when all fingers and attachments are in contact
with the workpiece. F = One finger thrust
External gripping force Internal gripping force
F
F
L
F
F
L
G
rip
pi
ng
 fo
rc
e
[N
]
Gripping point L [mm]
0
10
20
30
40
50
0 20 40 60 80 100 120
0.2 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.4 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.6 MPa
Pressure 0.7 MPa
0.1 MPa
G
rip
pi
ng
 fo
rc
e
[N
]
Gripping point L [mm]
0
20
40
60
80
0 20 40 60 80 100 120
0.2 MPa